
CODE NAMES Qty/Pack PV DP MRP QTY TOTALPV T. AMOUNT 

910301
910302
910303
910307
910308
910309
910310
910311
910313
910315
910316
910317
910319
910320
910321
910323
910325
910326
910330

AD-BALANCE
ARTEMISIN-M
ATEROLEX
GCALM MAXI
GLAZOROL INTENSIVE
GLUCOSIL NORMA
GREEN STAR
HEPAR FORMULA
NSTABIL
PULMOCLINZ
SUPER SHIELD ACTIVE
TBALANCE
VENATOL
WOMEN,S FORMULA
PHYTOREN
JFLEX FORTE
MLADOMASTON
PERSIPHEN
BURDOK-C 

90 Cap
90 Cap
90 Cap
90 Cap
90 Cap
90 Cap
90 Cap
90 Cap
90 Cap
90 Cap
90 Cap
90 Cap
90 Cap
90 Cap
90 Cap
90 Cap
90 Cap
90 Cap
90 Cap

8,5
8
9

7,3
10
8,5
9
7

6,5
5,5

10,8
8

10
7,5
5,7
8

10
7
7

980
950
999
830

1180
980
980
820
770
650

1270
950

1199
870
650
899

1199
799
699

1199
1170
1225
1030
1460
1199
1199
1020
950
799

1570
1170
1470
1080
799

1080
1470
960
840

910314
910332
910333
910334
910335
910336
910337
910338
910339
910340
910341
910342
910343
910344

NOVOMEGIN (6*10 So�gel Cap)
MULTIMEGIN(6*10 So�gel Cap)
DISCOVERY UNI( 6*10  Cap)
ENZYME COMPLEX PLUS ( 6*10  Cap)
FERRODOK( 6*10  Cap)
TOXFIGHTER ACTIVE( 6*10  Cap)
CALCI-M ( 6*10  Cap)
CETRA COMPLEX( 6*10  Cap)
PANBIOLACT ( 6*10  Cap)
M FORMULA  ( 6*10  Cap)
OPTIMAL K2+D3 (6*10 So�gel Cap)
TRIOVITAL( 6*10  Cap)
FOCUS BRAINER(6*10 So�gel Cap)
SUPER ANTIOX(6*10 So�gel Cap)

60 Cap
60 Cap
60 Cap
60 Cap
60 Cap
60 Cap
60 Cap
60 Cap
60 Cap
60 Cap
60 Cap
60 Cap
60 Cap
60 Cap

8
5
6

5,5
5,5
5
5
5
7
8

3,2
4
6
7

850
599
690
670
599
575
599
575
790
990
399
499
699
799

1050
720
840
810
720
690
720
690
960

1188
480
594
840
960

910327
910328
910329

OLEOPREN CORDA (6*10 So�gel Cap)
OLEOPREN NERO (6*10 So�gel Cap)
OLEOPREN GEPA (6*10 So�gel Cap)

60 Cap
60 Cap
60 Cap

16
16
16

1599
1599
1599

1920
1920
1920

910210
910211
910212
910213

Protein Powder - Recharge
Protein Powder - E Shake
Protein Powder - Junior
Protein Powder - S Shake

280 g.
280 g.
280 g.
280 g.

6
5,5
6

5,5

799
799
799
799

960
960
960
960

910205
910206
910207
910208
910209

Drinking Chocolate Powder
Beverage powder with Ginkgo biloba extract and vitamins
Beverage powder with  Ginseng extract and vitamins
HB GREEN Powder
Neocollagen powder

500 g.
300 g.
300 g.
300 g.
300 g.

5
4
4
4

12

650
550
550
530

1 499

799
685
685
660

1799

910401
910402
910403
910404
910405
910406
910407

CORDAGEL 
GTRIGEL  
FLEXYGEL
SEDAGEL  
SORBIOGEL   
URGEL
06 PHYTOGEL Combo Pack

250 g.
250 g.
250 g.
250 g.
250 g.
250 g.
1,5 Kg

7,5
7,5
7,5
7,5
7,5
7,5
50

825
825
825
825
825
825

4999

999
999
999
999
999
999

5999

910021
910022
910023
910024
910025
910026
910027
910028

Mango Kissel
Mix Fruit Kissel (Cranberry,Pomegranate)
Mix Fruit Kissel (Guava ,Strawberry)
Mix Fruit Kissel (Apple,Kiwi)
Mix Fruit Kissel (PassionFruit,Banana,orange )
Fruit Kissel (Berries)
Mix Fruit Kissel (Raspberries, black currant)
Mix Fruit Kissel (Sea Buckthorn,Rowanberry,Blueberry)

500 g.
500 g.
500 g.
500 g.
500 g.
500 g.
500 g.
500 g.

4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4

575
575
575
575
575
575
575
575

690
690
690
690
690
690
690
690

PRODUCT 
ORDER FORM



001

006
002
005
008

Agreement Form 2Book+PhotoID card Rs120+Training 
Ticket Rs230
Privilege Card
Products Catalogue English
Products Catalogue Hindi
Products Catalogue Small

1

1
1
1
1

350

50
95
85
20

350

50
95
85
20

910014
910015

Naturasept Joint Flex gel
Herbal N-Zim

100 g.
100 g.

2,1
1,5

299
199

360
240

810006
810007
810008
810009
810010
810011
810012

Onion,Argan & Kera�n Shampoo
Argan & Kera�n Condi�oner
With Honey & Almond oil  Body Wash
Vitamin C Fash wash
Honey & Shea bu�er body lo�on 
Rose Day Cream
Nourishing Hair Oil

200 ml
200 ml
200 ml
100 ml
200 ml
50 g.

200 ml

2,2
2,2
2,2
1,5
2,2
3

2,2

299
299
299
199
299
399
299

360
360
360
240
360
475
360


